  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
EBM-papst S4E450-GA09-20
Specifications
Marca EBM-papst
Tipo S4E450-GA09-20
Diámetro Ø (mm) 450
Potencia (kW) 0,48
Velocidad (RPM) 1360
Size & Weight Box: 570x570x280 mm
(LxWxH)
Stock 1
Description
Used EBM-papst S4E450-GA09-20
New EBM-Papst S4E450-GA09-20 fan -
50 Hz - 230 V - 2,2 A - 475 W - 1360
RPM - diameter 450 mm.
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237
  Your partner for used commercial and
industrial refrigeration equipment
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
  HOS BV   www.hosbv.com   info@hosbv.com   (+31) (0)23-5404237